

Misc. Judicial Case No- 27 of 2018

Present: Sri. Sukumar Ray, Ld. District Judge, Cooch Behar

Order No- 12
dt. 11-03-2020

Today is fixed for W/O by O.P. No- 1.

O.P. No- 1 prays for time by filing petition. O.P. No- 3 and petitioner files respective hazira.

Heard. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed.

To **12-05-2020** for W/O by O.P. No- 1.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-
District Judge
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
District Judge
Cooch Behar